
400m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 47.42 Umar Bin Osman POLIMAS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 46.09 Umar Osman 02 Aug 2023

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0205 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ UPSI 49.58 q
2 0238 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 49.72 q
3 0286 LUQMANUL HAKIM KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 49.97 q
4 0202 AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 50.49 q
5 0285 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS MOHAMAD ZEMI UPM 50.67 q
6 0302 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 50.71 q
7 0128 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 51.74 q
8 0287 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIF UPM 52.07 q
9 0108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 52.16
9 0353 EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR POLI MAS 52.16

11 0310 NAH SOON ANN HELP 52.23
12 0154 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN B UTM 52.96
13 0345 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RA USIM 52.97
14 0315 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 52.98
15 0317 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUD UKM 53.61
16 0150 ILHAM HAKIM BIN MAZAKI UNIMAP 54.17
17 0336 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 54.34
18 0187 HAZIQ SYAHMI BIN HAZIZAN UTHM 54.49
19 0153 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY BIN ARJUNAID UNIMAP 54.71
20 0176 NGUI MING YOU TAR UMT 54.81
20 0134 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 54.81
22 0259 AFIQ SYAZWAN BIN ROSLAN UTP 55.13
23 0129 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 55.19
24 0256 NURADRI BIN NURIMAN SEGI 55.59
25 0324 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS UKM 56.08
26 0133 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 56.28
27 0132 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM 56.39
28 0268 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF MOHD AZLEE UTP 56.53
29 0228 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 56.57
30 0257 NURSI NAUFAL BIN NAJMAN UTP 56.58
31 0163 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKALL BIN MD UTM 56.79
32 0161 RYAN SEGAL ANAK NIKLAS UTM 56.80
33 0243 AHMAD AZIQ AZRIL BIN MOHD ANUAR UM 57.12
34 0124 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 57.43
35 0246 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 57.85
36 0254 MOHAMMAD AFENDY BIN HASSAN UM 57.88
37 0183 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDU UTHM 58.01
38 0137 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDI UIAM 58.50
39 0263 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 58.69
40 0306 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI UMT 58.93
41 0265 LOW WAI LE UTP 59.28
42 0322 KENNEDY PETER UKM 59.88
43 0192 MOHD JUZAIDI BIN KAMARUDDIN UTHM 60.48
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44 0152 MUHAMMAD ZULKIFLI BIN UMAR UNIMAP 61.36
45 0184 MUHAMMAD RUZAINI DANISH BIN RAZ UTHM 62.08
46 0189 AMIRUL IMAN BIN MOHD AMIN UTHM 66.13
47 0329 KAVALDIP SINGH A/L KULDIP SINGH QIU 73.39

DNF 0239 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN UM DNF
DNS 0108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM DNS
DNS 0155 MUHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZ UTM DNS
DNS 0117 MUHAMMAD AFIQ SYAHMIE BIN MOHD UTEM DNS
DNS 0355 KESHVICC RUBANESS A/L SRIMAHRAN POLI MAS DNS
DNS 0349 THARVEN NAIDU AL GOPAL NAIDU POLI MAS DNS
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0202 AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 50.49 q
2 0108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 52.16
3 0259 AFIQ SYAZWAN BIN ROSLAN UTP 55.13
4 0324 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS UKM 56.08
5 0228 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 56.57
6 0137 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDI UIAM 58.50
7 0192 MOHD JUZAIDI BIN KAMARUDDIN UTHM 60.48
DNF 0239 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN UM -

Heat 2 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0238 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 49.72 q
2 0302 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 50.71 q
3 0345 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RA USIM 52.97
4 0315 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 52.98
5 0336 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 54.34
6 0306 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI UMT 58.93
7 0322 KENNEDY PETER UKM 59.88
DNS 0349 THARVEN NAIDU AL GOPAL NAIDU POLI MAS -

Heat 3 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0285 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS MOHAMAD ZEMI UPM 50.67 q
2 0154 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN B UTM 52.96
3 0153 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY BIN ARJUNAID UNIMAP 54.71
4 0133 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 56.28
5 0124 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 57.43
6 0265 LOW WAI LE UTP 59.28
7 0189 AMIRUL IMAN BIN MOHD AMIN UTHM 66.13
DNS 0355 KESHVICC RUBANESS A/L SRIMAHRAN POLI MAS -

Heat 4 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0286 LUQMANUL HAKIM KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM 49.97 q
2 0128 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 51.74 q
3 0256 NURADRI BIN NURIMAN SEGI 55.59
4 0257 NURSI NAUFAL BIN NAJMAN UTP 56.58
5 0183 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDU UTHM 58.01
6 0152 MUHAMMAD ZULKIFLI BIN UMAR UNIMAP 61.36
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DNS 0117 MUHAMMAD AFIQ SYAHMIE BIN MOHD UTEM -
DNS 0155 MUHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZ UTM -

Heat 5 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0353 EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR POLI MAS 52.16
2 0187 HAZIQ SYAHMI BIN HAZIZAN UTHM 54.49
3 0176 NGUI MING YOU TAR UMT 54.81
4 0243 AHMAD AZIQ AZRIL BIN MOHD ANUAR UM 57.12
5 0263 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 58.69
6 0329 KAVALDIP SINGH A/L KULDIP SINGH QIU 73.39
DNS 0108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM -

Heat 6 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0205 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ UPSI 49.58 q
2 0129 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 55.19
3 0132 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM 56.39
4 0268 MUHAMMAD IMAN HANEEF MOHD AZLEE UTP 56.53
5 0161 RYAN SEGAL ANAK NIKLAS UTM 56.80
6 0246 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 57.85
7 0184 MUHAMMAD RUZAINI DANISH BIN RAZ UTHM 62.08

Heat 7 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0287 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIF UPM 52.07 q
2 0310 NAH SOON ANN HELP 52.23
3 0317 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUD UKM 53.61
4 0150 ILHAM HAKIM BIN MAZAKI UNIMAP 54.17
5 0134 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 54.81
6 0163 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKALL BIN MD UTM 56.79
7 0254 MOHAMMAD AFENDY BIN HASSAN UM 57.88


